
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-27984
Hot Work
Permit

Pace Interior
Solutions

Front zone B
/ cutting metal
chanel for
ceilings.

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:30 AM
1/09/2025

4:00 PM
5/09/2025

In Progress

PER-27984
Hot Work
Permit

Pace Interior
Solutions

Front zone A
/ cutting metal
chanel for
ceilings.

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:30 AM
1/09/2025

4:00 PM
5/09/2025

In Progress

PER-28248
Hot Work
Permit

Advanced
Contracting
Pty Ltd Front zone B

/ Ground floor

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:11 AM
2/09/2025

4:00 PM
5/09/2025

Completed

PER-28248
Hot Work
Permit

Advanced
Contracting
Pty Ltd Front zone A

/ Ground floor

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:11 AM
2/09/2025

4:00 PM
5/09/2025

Completed

Permit Board - Last Updated - 4/09/2025 3:07:06 AM - 199 Collins St - Hobart Vos Group

Generated on 4/09/2025 3:07:07 AM, by Hammertech 1 of 1


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 4/09/2025 3:07:06 AM - 199 Collins St - Hobart
	Vos Group
	Generated on 4/09/2025 3:07:07 AM, by Hammertech

