Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-27984 Hot Work Permit	Pace Interior Solutions	Front zone B / cutting metal chanel for ceilings.	(No Nominated Rep)	7:30 AM 1/09/2025	4:00 PM 5/09/2025	In Progress
PER-27984 Hot Work Permit	Pace Interior Solutions	Front zone A / cutting metal chanel for ceilings.	(No Nominated Rep)	7:30 AM 1/09/2025	4:00 PM 5/09/2025	In Progress
PER-28248 Hot Work Permit	Advanced Contracting Pty Ltd	Front zone B / Ground floor	(No Nominated Rep)	8:11 AM 2/09/2025	4:00 PM 5/09/2025	Completed
PER-28248 Hot Work Permit	Advanced Contracting Pty Ltd	Front zone A / Ground floor	(No Nominated Rep)	8:11 AM 2/09/2025	4:00 PM 5/09/2025	Completed